OREGON 41922	Volmga Page 4806
COTDINY OF ALMINIT	VOLTING SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
POOL NO.: 298859 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY E	ENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, A MORTGAGE CO	MPANY, A MARYLAND CORPORATION
Tocated at 5280 CORPORATE DRIVE FREDERIC	der that certain trust deed dated
executed and detries a	TRAVIL COUNTY AN OREGON OUT
nocorded 00	and conveying real property
In said county dement A.	
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to <u>LIMITED PARINERSHIP, LOCATED AT 8300 GREENSBORG</u>	HM MORIGAGE SECURITIES, L.P., A DELAWARE DORIVE, SUITE 900, MCLEAN, VIRGINIA 22102
C LIMITED PARINGALINI . LO MILLO MARCE herein	after called assignee, all his beneferred to, with the interest
his executors, administrators and assigns, meren said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and thereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever acc thereon, and all rights covenants to and with	d obligations therein destribut deed. rued or to accrue under said trust deed. said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or his the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein; that he the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein; that he with interest with interest
in interest under said trust deed and is	me, as aforesaid, and that there is not a with interest
Secured by suite the second statement of the second s	he context hereof so requires, the
in construing this instrument and whenever the feminine and the neuter and the singular number in feminine and the neuter and the singular number in WITNESS WHEREOF , undersigned by	he context hereof so requires, cludes the plural. has hereunto set his hand; if the undersigned is a corporation, has hereunto set his hand; if the undersigned is a corporation, its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of its officers duly authorized thereunto
jt has caused its too portain a first too port	말 잘 못 부분 방법에 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요.
DATED: AUGUST 1, 1991	FORMERLY KNOWN AS AMERICA'S MORTGAGE COMPANY
	FORMERLY KNOWN AS AMERICA'S MORTGAGE COM
Stamac Packer	MAL HEBB
ILA MAE PARKER ASSISTANT SECRETARY	VICE PRESIDENT
ASSISTANT SECTO	
STATE OF SS	
COUNTY OF FREDERICK)	signed, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally nown to me to be the person who executed the within instrument as the known to me to be the person way MAE PARKER
On <u>AUGUSI 1, 1936</u> , kr appeared <u>MAE HEBB</u> , and <u>VICE PRESIDEN</u> , and who executed the within instrument as the <u>ASS</u> who executed the within instrument and acknowledged to me	Nown to me to be the person who have have how to me to be the executed how to me to be the executed how to me to be the executed the within instrument pursuant to its
who executed the within instrument as the the within instrument and acknowledged to me the within instrument and acknowledged to me by-laws or a resolution of its board of director by-laws of a resolution of its and of the seal.	ILA MAE PARKER of the Corporation that executed is its that the corporation executed the within instrument pursuant to its s.
by-laws or a resolution of the seal. WITNESS and and official seal.	NOTARY
BEVERLY A. MEHARG (COMMISSION EX	TOTAL CONT
OF THUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON) SS.
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED N BY BENEFICIARY	County of I certify that the within instrument
• A MORTGAGE COMPANY	was received for record on 19 at
• •	DON'T USE THIS
JHM MORTGAGE SECURITIES, LP.	FOR SECORDING Record of Mortgages of Seal of County
	TIES WHERE affixed.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	USED.
ONTRAK ASSIGNMENT SERVICE P.O. BOX 3829	
FREDERICK, MD. 21701-0907	eneratementen in televisie en eneratemente in televisie en internet en internet en internet en internet en inter
(OAS, OR)	
p = \$.007.218 C = \$.397.0001	1 = 304G S.02057

ONTRAK ASSIGNMENT SERVICES LOAN: 1268465 POOL: 298859

STATE: OR COUNTY: KLAMATH 4807

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ALL OF THAT PORTION OF LOT 40, FAIR ACRES SUBDIVISION NO. 1 IN SE 1/4 OF SECTION 35, TOWNSHIP 38 SOUTH, RANGE 9 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT A POINT ON THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT 40, SAID POINT BEING THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF A TRACT CONVEYED TO HENRY J. O'BRIEN AND WIFE, BY DEED RECORDED JULY 9, 1957 IN BOOK 293 AT PAGE 8, DEED RECORDS OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON, SAID POINT BEING 208.8 FEET SOUTH OF THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SAID TRACT 40; THENCE SOUTH ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SAID TRACT 40 A DISTANCE OF 70 FEET; THENCE WEST 173 FEET TO A POINT THAT IS EAST 140 FEET FROM THE WEST LINE OF SAID TRACT 40; THENCE SOUTH 20 FEET; THENCE WEST 140 FEET TO THE WEST LINE OF SAID TRACT 40; THENCE NORTH 90 FEET; THENCE EAST 313 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, SAVING AND EXCEPTING 5 FEET TAKEN FOR KANE STREET. 1527 KANE STREET, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER: 3809 035DC 02500 KEY: 450112

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

of the the the the the the the the the	day
of Mortgages on Page 4806	7
Evelyn Blehn County Clock	
FEE \$15.00 By Douline Mulendare	

J=304G.S.02057

PAGE: 2

	Local File Number	NTS Fot Los						(Habres Con Ver)
	HANE EQUAL	and Las ANT -1 and Farberry	VORINO EL Under 1 Wa		& SERTICOLACE (City o		7. DATE OF BIR	TH (Murch, Day, Year)
	544-42-9993	("***) 74	Mase. Onya		Lakeview,	(72)		y 1, 1917
$= t^{\alpha} \overline{t}^{\beta}$	B. WAS DECUDENT EVER IN U.S. ACHED FORCEST U.Y. MALED FORCEST U.Y. FACELITY HALEE (I not k	La care a	CI EFU/Outpetien		Harning Home C Decar Y, TOWN, OR LOCATION C		eter (Specify)	COUNTY OF DEATH
·		- Madden 1 Comb	er .	CHESS/DEUSTRY	Medford	CTTUR . Martin	1, 12. SPOUSE (Jackson
·	ION DECEDENT'S USUAL O (GAO MAY of WOR HERE Do 121 USE ANTO A MORAL O	during most of working the			Never Ala Diversed	ned Without (Sparty) ried		ired
·	Ranchar 134 RECIDENCE - ENVE	135 COURTY	1. 351 1.31	MAL OR LOCATON	135 STREE	AND HUMBER		
5	Oregon 13x BRODE CITY 131.2 LIBUTS?	Lake	COUNT OF HE	NICH SAUC OF SAUT	15, disce American in Black, White, etc. (Sert.	16 DECEDE (Soacily only hip	NT'S ((DUCATION heat goods complaint) (0-12) College (1-4 or 5+)
6	LINETS?	97630	ty No or Yes - II ya m, Puerto Ricen, el K		White	1	12	
	17. FKTHER - NAME BOR Arthur	- Garrett	Ia MOTHER - N	We and moto	meiden	Mildre	ed Garret	
	20s METHOD OF DEPOS	TION LI Maunoloura	20b PLACE OF other pizze	DISPOSITION (Name of	censiary, cramatory, or		N - City or Town, S	
7	Doreston D Other (Spa	405Y)		Staide Cemet	122. HAME, ADDRES	S AND ZOP OF FA	eview, Or Curr	
8	PERCON ACTORS AS	ERAL BERINCE LICENSEE O	1	(Of Licensel) 3021	Buffetut	ter's Fu	neral Cha view, OR	pel 97630
9		L Bail	<u>in</u>	1 3461	24 REGISTRARS	EINATURE .	lin	shin
t as 2 a®	25 DED HOSPITEL MEPRE	GCT 1 0 1991	FOR AMATCHOL	L CIPT CONSENT?	28. 1688 COT MAD		more 1	
	ETYES . DINO					DINO DIN		
10	F.R.	22 COMPLETED SY CERTS	VIND FHILECULA	7	TO STAL TIME OF DEATH	310. CATE P	ORLY BY MEDICAL	L EXAMPLER D (Month, Day, Year, Hour)
11	27. TELE OF DELCH	M CI Yan K No	the first data at	ra end	32. On the basis of a	M amination and/o	w investigation, its	M my opinion death occurred menmer stated.
	(Supporte)	orelacitys, classifi occurrent at	M.		(Signature)	place and due to	and cause(a) and	ungedigt gewonde.
1.1.1	DO DUP SIGNED (More	C. C.	y (? (<u>(/</u>	33.0573 SECURED (M	ansh, Day, Yaar)		COUNTY
12	DA. MANE, TITLE, ADDA	ELS AND ZIP OF CERTIFIER	MEDICAL EXIM	NER (Type of Pilst)				
14	John C.	Ordal MD, 52	0 Medical	Center Driv	ve #200, Me	ford, O	regon 97	204
CONDITIONS IF ANY WHICH GAVE	88 \ L L N	E SYM	e_{N}	<i>I. V</i> .	ter mode of Gárp, e.p. Co	dan or Asspirator	y Anest	
RISE TO MMEDIATE CAUSE STATING THE	A CAR	FATIC 1	TUCK					Literation DATS
UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST			~KN3	50		<u></u>		Internet Detween creet
		A CONSIGNISHICE OF			37.00		SS. AUTOPSY	32. I TCS was Redage commissed
	Conditions contr	CANT CONSTRUCT	i to cause ghen in i	AVAT 1.	to the decide	Accepty [] Unit		
15 16	NO UNIVERSION DELET	H 418 CATE	OF COLUMY 411	THE OF 410 BLES	TY 414 DEDCREDE			1
17	- Bhaarsi i	Pensing Intestigation		M D the	Em		- B D B	The of Twen Simol
0		Harner Allo PLAC	Coresant · M	icona, lesta, elseci, lestary	ction est Location (icital and Nariber	r or Harts Houle Nut	ntour, Catly or Town, Skala)
	KELERWED FOR RECH	FRANK LEA						
			ORIGINA	L - VITAL STAT	ISTICS COPY	ang sa sa sa		45-2 FEV 3-80
						· .		-
	TUID 10 A TP	UE AND EXACT R	EPRODUCT	ION OF THE DO	CUMENT OFFICIA	LLY		
in the second	REGISTERE	D AT THE OFFICE	OF THE JAC	KSON COUNTY	REGISTRAR.		A	
						1 year	SHAY COLLER	s.JR.
- 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11	DATEISSUE		1991_			JACKS	CUNTY REGIS	TRAR OREGON
	et, p							
	BCON: COUN	TV OP VI AM	ATH.	69.	1424111421423142831488314884484444	202020308999999 99	**************	
ur or	BRON: COUN	II OF ALAW		an sa sakin na mining Tanggar	ang sa ng	na i netji ne		e 9th
or recor	d at request of	LD (0.07	at 2	Mildred :28o'c	Garrett lock P M	and du	th ily record	e9Ln ed in Vol92
		A.D., 19 <u>92</u>	_ at4 Deed		on Page	<u>4808 4808 4808 4808 4808 4808 4808 4808</u>	<u> </u>	
	of		Deeu		velyn Biel		 County 	~ .

¢